
ビギナークラス 2024 / 3 / 19 12:04

総合結果表 Weather :Cloudy

Track :Dry

1 75 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 1 Ohigeno A45s A45s AMG 2'03.723 15 132.771
2 61 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 2 いしだれ?しんぐGDBいんぷれっさ IMPREZA GDB 2'04.954 20 1.231 1.231 131.463
3 54 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 3 しぇんころ260 STAGEA 260RS 2'07.151 16 3.428 2.197 129.191
4 69 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 4 ma-sa A45s AMG 2'07.977 16 4.254 0.826 128.357
5 60 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 5 赤いｽｰﾌﾟﾗ ｽｰﾌﾟﾗ 2'08.034 23 4.311 0.057 128.300
6 80 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 6 shigevet 718ｹｲﾏﾝ 2'08.154 18 4.431 0.120 128.180
7 58 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 7 ｽﾄｰﾑﾍﾞｲ M235i M235i 2'08.156 20 4.433 0.002 128.178
8 65 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 8 ﾎﾟﾙﾊﾁ 86 2'08.559 18 4.836 0.403 127.776
9 59 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 9 ともぽん GR86 2'08.602 27 4.879 0.043 127.734

10 76 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 10 るんるん ｱﾊﾞﾙﾄ500 2'09.948 22 6.225 1.346 126.411
11 73 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 11 YOTCHAN POLO POLO GTI 2'10.715 21 6.992 0.767 125.669
12 63 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 12 GRﾔﾘｽ GRﾔﾘｽ 2'10.885 24 7.162 0.170 125.506
13 72 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 13 ｺﾞﾙﾌ7.5Rｳﾞｧﾘｱﾝﾄ ｺﾞﾙﾌ7.5Rｳﾞｧﾘｱﾝﾄ 2'10.990 19 7.267 0.105 125.405
14 70 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 14 ｼﾋﾞｯｸKN ｼﾋﾞｯｸ 2'11.129 23 7.406 0.139 125.272
15 83 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 15 太郎M3 M3 2'11.885 24 8.162 0.756 124.554
16 62 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 16 ｲｼﾀﾞﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ ｳﾞｨｯﾂ ｳﾞｨｯﾂ 2'12.439 22 8.716 0.554 124.033
17 78 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 17 あばると 124ｽﾊﾟｲﾀﾞｰ 2'12.751 22 9.028 0.312 123.741
18 66 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 18 yume GRX130 ﾏｰｸX 2'12.775 18 9.052 0.024 123.719
19 64 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 19 松九郎ZC6 BRZ 2'13.166 21 9.443 0.391 123.356
20 81 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 20 はむたすNC ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ 2'13.500 20 9.777 0.334 123.047
21 71 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 21 やぐぴｰ@ｸﾗﾌﾞﾏﾝF54 ｸﾗﾌﾞﾏﾝ 2'15.267 22 11.544 1.767 121.440
22 57 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 22 JACK ｽｰﾌﾟﾗ 2'15.632 23 11.909 0.365 121.113
23 84 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 23 南十字星 ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ 2'17.192 25 13.469 1.560 119.736
24 79 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 24 ABARTH695SS 695esseesse 2'18.568 22 14.845 1.376 118.547
25 77 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 25 えっちゃん 595 2'18.595 20 14.872 0.027 118.524
26 67 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 26 taka-METAL ﾏｰｸX 2'21.299 19 17.576 2.704 116.256
27 68 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 27 ﾊﾗｯﾊﾟ 695 competizione 2'21.872 15 18.149 0.573 115.786
28 82 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 28 F355 ﾌｪﾗｰﾘF355 2'30.947 5 27.224 9.075 108.825

Entry :29    Start :28
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Fuji Speedway(4,563m)


